2008 L9 Regionals

Num

9245
9212
9176
9340
9069
9262
9047
9095
9114
9268
9065
9044
9322
9198
9304
9310
9100
9129
9072
9134
9002
9165
9097

Name

Freier, Erin
Labrie, Annie
Ebeyer, Sarah
Laeng, Jennie

Morant, Caroline
Spicher, Kayla
Cooper, Sally

Hull, Brittany
Gailius, Anna
Haines, Rachel

Crededio, Cassi
Hansen, Allison
Fiorilli, Katie
DePierre, Kayla
Stoops, Whitney
Canini, Kirsten
Walsh, Mikayla
Peszek, Jessica
Podgorski, Kara
Sweet, Jasmine
Graft, Annie
Washington, Jala
Corbett, Anna

9330 Weisbarth, Madison
9020 Greenfield, Megan

9013
9202
9274
9025
9124
9227
9270

Madden, Abby
Buis, Jessi
Clay, Alex

Rehberg, Chloe

Calhoun, Addy

Puckhaber, Krysia
Ryan, Holly

Friday Session 1A & 1B

USAG

068766 Level 9:
142059 Level 9:
066324 Level 9:
081533 Level 9:
060680 Level 9:
071133 Level 9:
130127 Level 9:
109717 Level 9:
071360 Level 9:
116167 Level 9:
074582 Level 9:
089304 Level 9:
061988 Level 9:
092454 Level 9:
076631 Level 9:
137081 Level 9:
101084 Level 9:
067381 Level 9:
154103 Level 9:
066172 Level 9:
176843 Level 9:
280017 Level 9:
101340 Level 9:
070508 Level 9:
115094 Level 9:
112448 Level 9:
116243 Level 9:
101784 Level 9:
115054 Level 9:
105619 Level 9:
073156 Level 9:
146375 Level 9:

Age

Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B

Team

MI Oakland Gymnastics
MI Gedderts' Twistars
IN Wrights Gymnastics Academy
OH Olympic Dreams
IL lllinois Gymnastics Inst.
MI Splitz Gymnastics
IL Gymnastics Academy Rockford
IL Rising Stars Academy
IL World Class Gymnastics
MI US Airborne Gymnastics
IL lllinois Gymnastics Inst.

IL Gym-Kinetics

OH Gymnastics World
MI Branch Gymnastics
OH Great Lakes Gymnastics
OH Gym X-Treme Gymnastics
IL St. Charles Gymnastics Acad
IN DeVeau's School of Gym.
IL Libertyville Gymnastics
IN DeVeau's School of Gym.
IL Aerial Gymnastics Club
IN Sharp's Gymnastics Academy
IL St. Charles Gymnastics Acad
OH Gymnastics World
IL Crystal Lake Gymnastics
IL Bartlett Gymnastics
MI Champion USA Gymnastics
OH Buckeye Gymnastics
IL Crystal Lake Gymnastics
IN DeVeau's School of Gym.
MI Gymnastics Training Center
MI Water's Edge Gymnastics

Junior B

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX PI4 AA PI

9.225
8.825
9.025
9.050
8.925
8.925
8.600
8.950
9.175
9.100
8.875
8.825
9.025
9.125
9.050
9.000
8.975
8.550
8.925
8.550
9.175
8.625
9.050
8.700
9.025
8.925
8.800
8.975
8.350
8.900
8.450
8.900

1
25
9
6
17
18
30
15
2
5
23
26
10
4
7
12
13
31
19
32
3
29
8
28
11
20
27
14
35
21
34
22

9.550
9.650
9.250
9.300
9.375
9.350
9.5625
8.950
8.875
9.425
9.050
9.400
9.125
9.200
9.200
9.250
9.200
9.050
9.225
9.175
9.175
9.100
9.250
9.250
8.225
8.700
9.075
8.700
9.000
8.525
8.750
7.775
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5
19
14
15
10
16
23
13
17
18
20
11
12
34
29
21
30
24
31
28
36

9.350
9.425
9.475
9.250
9.175
9.025
9.000
9.400
9.075
8.700
9.125
8.925
9.150
8.700
8.775
9.000
8.700
9.325
9.075
9.175
9.350
9.100
8.350
9.025
9.050
8.850
8.875
8.650
8.625
9.075
8.950
8.750

9.475
9.375
9.225
9.325
9.250
9.400
9.425
9.225
9.325
9.175
9.300
9.175
8.925
9.150
9.100
8.800
9.175
9.075
8.750
9.050
8.200
9.050
9.125
8.750
9.175
8.875
8.400
8.800
9.050
8.425
8.750
9.150
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24
15
18
26
13
19
29
21
35
22
17
30
14
25
34
27
23
33
31
16

37.600
37.275
36.975
36.925
36.725
36.700
36.550
36.525
36.450
36.400
36.350
36.325
36.225
36.175
36.125
36.050
36.050
36.000
35.975 19
35.950 20
35.900 21
35.875 22
35.775 23
35.725 24
35.475 25
35.350 26
35.150 27
35.125 28
35.025 29
34.925 30
34.900 31
34.575 32
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Num

9206
9185
9120
9099
9083

Name

Zablocki, Taylor
Mason, Sydney
O'Connor, Laura
Tanski, Brittany
Bossle, Kristyn

USAG Age

120196 Level 9: Junior B
106417 Level 9: Junior B
136960 Level 9: Junior B
091386 Level 9: Junior B
062671 Level 9: Junior B

Team

MI Cutting Edge Athletics
KY Champion Gymnastics
IN Bloomington United Gym.
IL St. Charles Gymnastics Acad
IL Phenom Gymnastics

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX PI4 AA PI

8.950
8.875
8.500
0.000
0.000

16
24
33
36
37

7.950
8.500
7.150
8.450
8.850

35
32
37
33
27

9.100
8.650
7.825
8.825
7.550

13
33
36
26
37

8.575
7.950
8.050
8.800
9.075

32
37
36
28
20

34.575 33
33.975 34
31.525 35
26.075 36
25475 37



